7/2/2015
7/15/2015
7/2/12015
7/2/12015
7/2/12015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/12015
7/17/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/12015
7/2/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/12015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/12015
7/2/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/20/2015
7/24/2015
7/2/2015
7/20/2015
7/2/2015
7/24/2015

2 CREATIVE DESIGNS

A+ SPA

ACE MASSAGE

ADVANCED BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
AIKYUM INC

AMERICAN GREEN HOME BUILDER
APCSIUC AMERICAN POLYTECH
BRIGHT LIFE SOLAR

BRYAN GREBBIN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION
CABO GLOW DBA THE TAN KITTY
CARE PLUMBING

CONSUMER SERVICES ROOFING

DU COING CLASSIC AUTO SALES
ELECTRICIAN SERVICES CORP

ELI LOPEZ

FLOOD AIR

FREY-MOSS STRUCTURES

G.D. HEIL, INC

GLORIOUS MOTOR CARS

GRAYSTAR SELFVERIFIED

GUEVARA PRODUCE

HAIR BY DEBII

HOMEPROS USA

INFINIUM CONSTRUCTION

JACLYN C TRAN

KONARK SILICONE TECHNOLOGIES
LEX CELL 101 INC.

LIEBOLD DESIGN AND REMODELING INC.
METRO SIGNS

NICHOLAS DOMNICK FIRE PROTECTION
NORTH AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY
OAKLAND COMPANY INC.

PATRICK BLANCO

PHO-TASTIC & GRILL

PREMIUM REMODELING INC

PROFESSIONAL BUILDER AND REMODELING INC.

SAM BAE CONSULTING

SAMIE INC.

SAMS LIQUOR

SOCALROVERS

SONOITA CONSTRUCTION

THE SKIN YOU'RE IN SKINCARE CENTER
VOSS PERFORMANCE

YORBA LINDA - YOU'VE GOT MAIDS
YORBA LINDA FLOWERS

516 CAMERON ST

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

532 W CHAPMAN AVE

650 N ROSE DR 168

1220 ROOSEVELT

15127 CALIFA ST

12223 HIGHLAND AVE #106 STE 500
933 NEWHALL ST

24601 LA HERMOSA AVE

845 CHICAGO AVE

3017 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD
13632 CARROLL WAY

1037 RASHFORD DR

350 MOUNTAIN CT

3754 MINTERN ST

23632 VIA FABRICANTE

1801 ROCKDALE INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW
1031 SEGOVIA CIR

203 W SANTA FE AVE D

1025 COVENTRY CIR

936 EASTON ST

620 N ROSEDR ST A

370 GODDARD

42801 LARRY LEE LN

1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

1830 E MIRALOMA AVE UNIT F
632 W CHAPMAN AVE

85-544 TREVISO DRIVE

15225 S MAIN ST

16224 SPACE DR

711 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 200
519 S CLAUDINA ST

17961 SEQUOIA CIR

1156 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
17412 VENTURA BLVD #206
5322 WILSHIRE BLVD 200
2302 NAVIGATION CIRCLE
155 S ANGELINA DR 275

602 W CHAPMAN AVE

711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
526 HOFGAARDEN ST

2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
261 S LAKEVIEW AVE

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD H

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

IRVINE, CA 92620-3667

VAN NUYS, CA 91411-3021
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739
COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4408
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-2106
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711
BURBANK, CA 91504-4704
TUSTIN, CA 92780-1846
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4100
BREA, CA 92821-3436
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-4522
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-3130
CONYERS, GA 30012-3939
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7005
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

IRVINE, CA 92618-4601
TEMECULA, CA 92592-7103
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
INDIO, CA 92203

GARDENA, CA 90248-1924
MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551-1129
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4707
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3357
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
ENCINO, CA 91316

LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4231
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6058
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843
LA PUENTE, CA 91744-5529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3623

EVENT PLANNING / EVENT RENTALS
MASSAGE THERAPY

MASSSAGE ESTABLISHMENT

CONSULTING SERVICES

SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION -ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION

ROOFING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

MOBILE SPRAY TANNING
PLUMBING

ROOFING

WHOLESALE AUTO

ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND REPAIR
HANDYMAN

HVAC

COMMERCIAL MODULAR MANUFACTURE AND INSTALLLATION
DEMOLITION CONTRACTING
VEHICLE WHOLESALE BROKER
CONSULTING SERVICES

FOOD TRUCK

HAIRSTYLIST AT PHENIX SALON

POOL AND CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
MANICURIST AT SALON 54

SILICONE RUBBER PROTOTYPING, RESEARCH AND DEVELOMENT
PHONE RETAIL AND SERVICES
REMODELING / GENERAL CONTRACTOR
SIGN INSTALLATION SERVICES

HOME FIRE SPRINKLER

TITLE INSURANCE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL

RESTAURANT

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

ELECTRONIC RETAIL

AUTO REPAIR

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
ESTHETICIAN AT SALON
AUTO REPAIR

MAID SERVICE - RESIDENTIAL
RETAIL FLOWER SHOP

(888) 465-4940

(702) 534-8656
(714) 993-9656
(949) 705-6797
(818) 301-5354
(909) 899-8561
(908) 489-3933
(949) 363-8048

(818
(714
(714
(562
(951
(949
(770
(714
(714
(323
(714
(714
(888
(951

565-0080
734-6914
996-8351
686-9608
892-2280
768-7733
483-7543
687-9100
743-2138
447-4433
341-8477
329-6619
552-7767
797-9476

(617) 953-5891
(714) 808-0995
(909) 376-8434
(310) 480-6399
(951) 807-1347
(714) 364-1860
(714) 412-0990
(714) 528-5056
(714) 524-5088
(855) 888-8544
(888) 634-4477
(657) 226-5977
(949) 943-7767
(714) 642-1591
(714) 773-9107

(714) 773-9107
(714) 993-6242



