

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
7/2/2015	2 CREATIVE DESIGNS	516 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	EVENT PLANNING / EVENT RENTALS	(888) 465-4940
7/15/2015	A+ SPA	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	MASSAGE THERAPY	
7/2/2015	ACE MASSAGE	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	MASSAGE ESTABLISHMENT	(702) 534-8656
7/2/2015	ADVANCED BUSINESS CONSULTANTS	650 N ROSE DR 168	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	CONSULTING SERVICES	(714) 993-9656
7/2/2015	AIKYUM INC	1220 ROOSEVELT	IRVINE, CA 92620-3667	SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION -ELECTRICAL	(949) 705-6797
7/24/2015	AMERICAN GREEN HOME BUILDER	15127 CALIFA ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91411-3021	CONSTRUCTION	(818) 301-5354
7/24/2015	APCSIUC AMERICAN POLYTECH	12223 HIGHLAND AVE #106 STE 500	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739	ROOFING	(909) 899-8561
7/2/2015	BRIGHT LIFE SOLAR	933 NEWHALL ST	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4408		(908) 489-3933
7/2/2015	BRYAN GREBBIN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION	24601 LA HERMOSA AVE	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-2106	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(949) 363-8048
7/17/2015	CABO GLOW DBA THE TAN KITTY	845 CHICAGO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711	MOBILE SPRAY TANNING	
7/24/2015	CARE PLUMBING	3017 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD	BURBANK, CA 91504-4704	PLUMBING	(818) 565-0080
7/24/2015	CONSUMER SERVICES ROOFING	13632 CARROLL WAY	TUSTIN, CA 92780-1846	ROOFING	(714) 734-6914
7/2/2015	DU COING CLASSIC AUTO SALES	1037 RASHFORD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4100	WHOLESALE AUTO	(714) 996-8351
7/2/2015	ELECTRICIAN SERVICES CORP	350 MOUNTAIN CT	BREA, CA 92821-3436	ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND REPAIR	(562) 686-9608
7/24/2015	ELI LOPEZ	3754 MINTERN ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-4522	HANDYMAN	(951) 892-2280
7/24/2015	FLOOD AIR	23632 VIA FABRICANTE	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-3130	HVAC	(949) 768-7733
7/24/2015	FREY-MOSS STRUCTURES	1801 ROCKDALE INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW	CONYERS, GA 30012-3939	COMMERCIAL MODULAR MANUFACTURE AND INSTALLATION	(770) 483-7543
7/24/2015	G.D. HEIL, INC	1031 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137	DEMOLITION CONTRACTING	(714) 687-9100
7/2/2015	GLORIOUS MOTOR CARS	203 W SANTA FE AVE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943	VEHICLE WHOLESALE BROKER	(714) 743-2138
7/2/2015	GRAYSTAR SELFVERIFIED	1025 COVENTRY CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4328	CONSULTING SERVICES	(323) 447-4433
7/2/2015	GUEVARA PRODUCE	936 EASTON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7005	FOOD TRUCK	(714) 341-8477
7/2/2015	HAIR BY DEBII	620 N ROSE DR ST A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	HAIRSTYLIST AT PHENIX SALON	(714) 329-6619
7/2/2015	HOMEPROS USA	370 GODDARD	IRVINE, CA 92618-4601		(888) 552-7767
7/2/2015	INFINIUM CONSTRUCTION	42801 LARRY LEE LN	TEMECULA, CA 92592-7103	POOL AND CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	(951) 797-9476
7/24/2015	JACLYN C TRAN	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	MANICURIST AT SALON 54	
7/24/2015	KONARK SILICONE TECHNOLOGIES	1830 E MIRALOMA AVE UNIT F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	SILICONE RUBBER PROTOTYPING, RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	(617) 953-5891
7/24/2015	LEX CELL 101 INC.	632 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	PHONE RETAIL AND SERVICES	(714) 808-0995
7/24/2015	LIEBOLD DESIGN AND REMODELING INC.	85-544 TREVISO DRIVE	INDIO, CA 92203	REMODELING / GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(909) 376-8434
7/24/2015	METRO SIGNS	15225 S MAIN ST	GARDENA, CA 90248-1924	SIGN INSTALLATION SERVICES	(310) 480-6399
7/24/2015	NICHOLAS DOMNICK FIRE PROTECTION	16224 SPACE DR	MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551-1129	HOME FIRE SPRINKLER	(951) 807-1347
7/24/2015	NORTH AMERICAN TITL COMPANY	711 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 200	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	TITLE INSURANCE	(714) 364-1860
7/24/2015	OAKLAND COMPANY INC.	519 S CLAUDINA ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4707	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 412-0990
7/2/2015	PATRICK BLANCO	17961 SEGOVIA CIR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3357	ELECTRICAL	(714) 528-5056
7/2/2015	PHO-TASTIC & GRILL	1156 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	RESTAURANT	(714) 524-5088
7/24/2015	PREMIUM REMODELING INC	17412 VENTURA BLVD #206	ENCINO, CA 91316	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(855) 888-8544
7/2/2015	PROFESSIONAL BUILDER AND REMODELING INC.	5322 WILSHIRE BLVD 200	LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4231	CONTRACTOR	(888) 634-4477
7/24/2015	SAM BAE CONSULTING	2302 NAVIGATION CIRCLE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870		(657) 226-5977
7/2/2015	SAMIE INC.	155 S ANGELINA DR 275	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6058	ELECTRONIC RETAIL	(949) 943-7767
7/2/2015	SAMS LIQUOR	602 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5746		(714) 642-1591
7/20/2015	SOCALROVERS	711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843	AUTO REPAIR	(714) 773-9107
7/24/2015	SONOITA CONSTRUCTION	526 HOFGAARDEN ST	LA PUENTE, CA 91744-5529	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	
7/2/2015	THE SKIN YOU'RE IN SKINCARE CENTER	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	ESTHETICIAN AT SALON	
7/20/2015	VOSS PERFORMANCE	711 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6843	AUTO REPAIR	(714) 773-9107
7/2/2015	YORBA LINDA - YOU'VE GOT MAIDS	261 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	MAID SERVICE - RESIDENTIAL	(714) 993-6242
7/24/2015	YORBA LINDA FLOWERS	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3623	RETAIL FLOWER SHOP	